CLUB DE GOLF COSTA BRAVA
XVI TROFEU BENEFIC FUND. AVE MARIA

Fecha Listado: 05/07/2018
Hora Listado: 16:56:36

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

(Recorrido: Rojo)

HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 07/07/2018 CODIGO: CB0718063
13Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

(11)

(13)

(15)

(17)

08:30

08:48

09:06

09:24

09:42

10:00

10:18

10:36

10:54

TORRES FITO, JOSE

FDEZ. DE VILLALTA MIRO, JUAN C
GIMENEZ NOELLE, CARLOS
VALLES CASADEVALL, ANTONIO

SANTANACH BERGUA, JAIME
CODINA PEDRERO, RAMON
LOBACO ALINS, JOSEP
GARCIA HEREDIA, PERE

SANCHEZ ANTON, SOLEDAD
MARTORELL AIXALA, FCO. JAVIER
PLATON SIBILS, CRISTINA

PUIG PENA, JAIME

CRUZATE GUAL, IGNACIO
RAGOLTA SOMS, FRANCESC
CLEMARES SIBILS, RAFAEL
ROCA MILLET, JACINTO

COCO FORISCOT, EMILIO
DALMAU COLL, CARMINA

COCO FORISCOT, JOAN MANUEL
ROCA LOUBAT, OLGA

RUBIO GARCIA, JORGE
GARCIA-JAUDENES VALLES, RICARD
CAMPOS MORETA, EVASI

ROBLES SAMPEDRO, SERGIO

GUIU, ROMAN
LEGER, GERARD
CASES RIBALTA, JOSEP M.

CASTRO ROLDAN, JUDITH

CASTRO BARTOLOME, FERRAN
CASES POLO, JAVI

CASADEJUST ABAITUA, ALEJANDRO

POLO POVEDA, BEATRIZ
POLO POVEDA, M CONCEPCION
ABAITUA SUNER, LUCIA

TEE: 1

(02)

(04)

(06)

(08)

(10)

(12)

(14)

(16)

08:39

08:57

09:15

09:33

09:51

10:09

10:27

10:45

RAMIONET GENOHE, GERARD
GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, FLORENTINO
CORTES ALCALA, MARIANO

ALONSO MARTOS, JOSE

NIETO MASERO, JAVIER
CANAL BELLVEHI, MARC
FERNANDEZ ONEKA, AITOR
TANACHIAN, EMMANUEL

DORADO OLANO, ALEJANDRO
DORADO OLANO, LUIS
CAPELLA PONS, JORDI

SORIA LECEGUI, ANTONIO

FIJO MONLEON, ALBERTO
SORIA MENDEZ, ALEJANDRO
TEIXIDOR SIBILS, ALEX
TEIXIDOR SIBILS, XAVIER

SOLERNOU ROMAGOSA, JOSE
GUAL MARFA, PEDRO
SERRANO FENOLLOSA, ALVARO
AROLA DIAZ, HUGO

SANJUAN ALTAYO, CARLOS
PIGEM FORNELLS, MIGUEL
WATSON, STEPHEN THOMAS
PLANELLS LLATAS, JORGE

BARRADO FABREGAS, ALEX
BARRADO SANS, ALEJANDRO
SERRANO FENOLLOSA, GONZALO
SERRANO VICENTE, GONZALO

MUNOZ GARCIA, FRANCISCO
CASES TORM, RICARD
CASES POLO, ALBERT
CASADEJUST WEISEL, ALEX



